
TARİH SAAT MASA NO GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU
25.02.2017 09:00 1 1 3.ÖN ELEME 77 3.ÖN ELEME 73

25.02.2017 09:00 2 2 3.ÖN ELEME 76 3.ÖN ELEME 72

25.02.2017 09:00 3 3 3.ÖN ELEME 75 3.ÖN ELEME 71

25.02.2017 09:00 4 4 3.ÖN ELEME 74 3.ÖN ELEME 70

25.02.2017 09:00 5 5 NAİL KURU 3.ÖN ELEME 69

25.02.2017 09:00 6 6 LEVENT BOĞA 3.ÖN ELEME 68

25.02.2017 09:00 7 7 İSMET SÜNÖR 3.ÖN ELEME 67

25.02.2017 09:00 8 8 TUNCAY ÖZDEMİR 3.ÖN ELEME 66

25.02.2017 09:00 9 9 MUHAMMET TEKİN 3.ÖN ELEME 65

25.02.2017 09:00 10 10 ÖMER GÖKKÖZ 3.ÖN ELEME 64

25.02.2017 09:00 11 11 SONER ÖZGENÇ 3.ÖN ELEME 63

25.02.2017 09:00 12 12 SERKAN FİTOZ 3.ÖN ELEME 62

25.02.2017 09:00 13 13 UMUT YERAL 3.ÖN ELEME 61

25.02.2017 09:00 14 14 ÖZGÜR ONGUN 3.ÖN ELEME 60

25.02.2017 09:00 15 15 RAMAZAN OĞUZ ŞEN 3.ÖN ELEME 59

25.02.2017 09:00 16 16 CANER DURDU 3.ÖN ELEME 58

25.02.2017 09:00 17 17 CENK YILDIZ 3.ÖN ELEME 57

25.02.2017 09:00 18 18 MEHMET DÜNDAR ÇAĞLAYAN 3.ÖN ELEME 56

25.02.2017 09:00 19 19 AZBEY KUŞLU 3.ÖN ELEME 55

25.02.2017 09:00 20 20 ERHAN OKUR 3.ÖN ELEME 54

25.02.2017 09:00 21 21 FATİH HASYÜNCÜ 3.ÖN ELEME 53

25.02.2017 09:00 22 22 MEHMET YAVAŞ (İSTANBUL) 3.ÖN ELEME 52

25.02.2017 10:30 1 23 ALİ MURAT AKŞİT 3.ÖN ELEME 51

25.02.2017 10:30 2 24 ALİ TÜRKARSLAN 3.ÖN ELEME 50

25.02.2017 10:30 3 25 GÖKHAN KIRAÇ 3.ÖN ELEME 49

25.02.2017 10:30 4 26 AHMET BÜYÜKÜNAL 3.ÖN ELEME 48

25.02.2017 10:30 5 27 CEM SERTDAĞ 3.ÖN ELEME 47

25.02.2017 10:30 6 28 AYKUT KEMAL ÇİRMENLER 3.ÖN ELEME 46

25.02.2017 10:30 7 29 SEDAT KAYA 3.ÖN ELEME 45

25.02.2017 10:30 8 30 MUSTAFA ALTAŞ 3.ÖN ELEME 44

25.02.2017 10:30 9 31 FATİH İMİR 3.ÖN ELEME 43

25.02.2017 10:30 10 32 VOLKAN ULUDAĞ 3.ÖN ELEME 42

25.02.2017 10:30 11 33 MEHMET AKİF BAYIK 3.ÖN ELEME 41

25.02.2017 10:30 12 34 SERTAÇ TÜRKMEN 3.ÖN ELEME 40

25.02.2017 10:30 13 35 ERDOĞAN AVCI 3.ÖN ELEME 39

25.02.2017 10:30 14 36 GÜÇLÜ ARSLAN 3.ÖN ELEME 38

25.02.2017 10:30 15 37 OĞUZ ERKEK 3.ÖN ELEME 37

25.02.2017 10:30 16 38 ERHAN MORGİL 3.ÖN ELEME 36

25.02.2017 10:30 17 39 HACI AHMET AKSOY 3.ÖN ELEME 35

25.02.2017 10:30 18 40 MESUT BULUT 3.ÖN ELEME 34

25.02.2017 10:30 19 41 MURAT EMEÇ 3.ÖN ELEME 33

25.02.2017 10:30 20 42 TAHİR YURTOĞLU 3.ÖN ELEME 32

25.02.2017 10:30 21 43 ABDURRAHİM YILDIZ 3.ÖN ELEME 31

25.02.2017 10:30 22 44 MEHMET REŞİT DUYGULU 3.ÖN ELEME 30

25.02.2017 12:00 1 45 GÜNGÖR FATİH KÖFE 3.ÖN ELEME 29

25.02.2017 12:00 2 46 VOLKAN KAYA 3.ÖN ELEME 28

25.02.2017 12:00 3 47 Celal KAYA 3.ÖN ELEME 27

25.02.2017 12:00 4 48 ALAEDDİN BAYLAS 3.ÖN ELEME 26

25.02.2017 12:00 5 49 ÖZGÜR ÇAĞDAŞ ÖZYURT 3.ÖN ELEME 25

25.02.2017 12:00 6 50 LEVENT İRTÜRK 3.ÖN ELEME 24

25.02.2017 12:00 7 51 BİROL YILMAZ 3.ÖN ELEME 23

25.02.2017 12:00 8 52 NURULLAH ZEREN 3.ÖN ELEME 22

25.02.2017 12:00 9 53 MURAT BÜYÜKTUNCER 3.ÖN ELEME 21

25.02.2017 12:00 10 54 YÜKSEL ERESKİCİ 3.ÖN ELEME 20



25.02.2017 12:00 11 55 ABDURRAHMAN ACAR 3.ÖN ELEME 19

25.02.2017 12:00 12 56 FATİH ÖZBULUT 3.ÖN ELEME 18

25.02.2017 12:00 13 57 MEHMET ŞERİF PADİR 3.ÖN ELEME 17

25.02.2017 12:00 14 58 BARIŞ ALİ AKDOĞAN 3.ÖN ELEME 16

25.02.2017 12:00 15 59 HİLMİ KESİKBAŞOĞLU 3.ÖN ELEME 15

25.02.2017 12:00 16 60 GÜRKAN KAHRAMAN 3.ÖN ELEME 14

25.02.2017 12:00 17 61 AHMET KAYA (NEVŞEHİR) 3.ÖN ELEME 13

25.02.2017 12:00 18 62 SERKAN TAŞ 3.ÖN ELEME 12

25.02.2017 12:00 19 63 KAAN GÜNGÖR 3.ÖN ELEME 11

25.02.2017 12:00 20 64 MÜRSEL KARABACAK 3.ÖN ELEME 10

25.02.2017 12:00 21 65 İSMAİL TUNA İMRAL 3.ÖN ELEME 9

25.02.2017 12:00 22 66 ERDOĞAN DEMİRTEKİN 3.ÖN ELEME 8

25.02.2017 13:30 1 67 ZAFER ADIGÜZEL 3.ÖN ELEME 7

25.02.2017 13:30 2 68 ŞENOL YILMAZ 3.ÖN ELEME 6

25.02.2017 13:30 3 69 CİHAN EVLİYAGİL 3.ÖN ELEME 5

25.02.2017 13:30 4 70 ALİ ÖMÜR 3.ÖN ELEME 4

25.02.2017 13:30 5 71 İLKAY KAYA 3.ÖN ELEME 3

25.02.2017 13:30 6 72 ALİ YOLAY 3.ÖN ELEME 2

25.02.2017 13:30 7 73 BAŞAR BEKTAŞ 3.ÖN ELEME 1

25.02.2017 13:30 8 1 MURAT ÖZBAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 13:30 9 2 HARUN BAYRAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 13:30 10 3 ERDAL ULUDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 13:30 11 4 ALİ SADİ AYDIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 13:30 12 5 AKİF DOĞMUŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 13:30 13 6 ORHAN ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 13:30 14 7 ORUÇ ÇAPAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 13:30 15 8 SERKAN KAPTAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 13:30 16 9 MEHMET FATİH GÜÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 13:30 17 10 KEMAL DALOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 13:30 18 11 SAMİ AKMERMER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 13:30 19 12 YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 13:30 20 13 NEJDET TATLI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 13:30 21 14 ABDULLAH ÇOBAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 13:30 22 15 ABDULLAH GENGİL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 1 16 ERHAN MIYIK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 2 17 CENGİZ KIYIKÇI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 3 18 VOLKAN ÖZGÜR KARA (BURSA) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 4 19 KURTULUŞ TURHAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 5 20 SUAT SEYMEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 6 21 ENVER MUT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 7 22 AHMET MALKADI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 8 23 NUREDDİN ASLAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 9 24 DOĞUKAN UYAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 10 25 GÖKHAN ACAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 11 26 ALPER SUBAŞI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 12 27 SERKAN YARUK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 13 28 BARIŞ ÖZCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 14 29 MURAT TÜRBECİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 15 30 FARUK KOÇER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 16 31 BÜLENT ÇETİNYOL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 17 32 SEDAT ÇAVUŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 18 33 LEVENT SÜRMELİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 19 34 KENAN ASLAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 20 35 EKREM SATICI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 21 36 HASAN ERDEM 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 15:00 22 37 KADİR TAŞARSU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU



25.02.2017 16:30 1 38 ASLAN BABA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 2 39 ÖMER TÜRKMEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 3 40 MEHMET NURİ HAYDAROĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 4 41 CELAL BALCI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 5 42 ERSOY ÖNEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 6 43 ERDOĞAN İŞLER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 7 44 BÜLENT BALABAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 8 45 MEHMET FATİH AKSU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 9 46 MUSA KIZILCIK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 10 47 MUSTAFA ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 11 48 HALEF ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 12 49 MEHMET RAİF AKGÖL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 13 50 MÜCAHİT TÜRKMEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 14 51 GÜRCAN PERTEV GÖÇENGİL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 15 52 BATURHAN ÇOŞKUN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 16 53 ÜNAL BERAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 17 54 EROL YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 18 55 SELÇUK UNDU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 19 56 HİKMET OKUCU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 20 57 SELÇUK YAZICI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 21 58 EMİN AKDAĞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 16:30 22 59 ALPER ÖZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 18:00 1 60 BAHRİ BAYINDIR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 18:00 2 61 OSMAN ERSÖYLEYEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 18:00 3 62 BAYRAM FUAD ÜLGER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 18:00 4 63 ERDAL YILMAZ (KIRŞEHİR) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 18:00 5 64 SAİM DARILMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 18:00 6 65 BEHÇET KURSAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 18:00 7 66 NACİ KARAZEYBEK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 18:00 8 67 FERDİ ÇALIK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 18:00 9 68 BARIŞ YAZICIOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 18:00 10 69 MURAT TOPAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 18:00 11 70 OKTAY AYDIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 18:00 12 71 ALİ YAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 18:00 13 72 HÜSEYİN SÜLÜN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 18:00 14 73 SALİH NERGİZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

25.02.2017 18:00 15 1 MURAT ÖZBAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 18:00 16 2 HARUN BAYRAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 18:00 17 3 ERDAL ULUDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 18:00 18 4 ALİ SADİ AYDIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 18:00 19 5 AKİF DOĞMUŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 18:00 20 6 ORHAN ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 18:00 21 7 ORUÇ ÇAPAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 18:00 22 8 SERKAN KAPTAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 1 9 MEHMET FATİH GÜÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 2 10 KEMAL DALOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 3 11 SAMİ AKMERMER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 4 12 YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 5 13 NEJDET TATLI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 6 14 ABDULLAH ÇOBAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 7 15 ABDULLAH GENGİL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 8 16 ERHAN MIYIK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 9 17 CENGİZ KIYIKÇI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 10 18 VOLKAN ÖZGÜR KARA (BURSA) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 11 19 KURTULUŞ TURHAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 12 20 SUAT SEYMEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ



25.02.2017 19:30 13 21 ENVER MUT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 14 22 AHMET MALKADI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 15 23 NUREDDİN ASLAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 16 24 DOĞUKAN UYAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 17 25 GÖKHAN ACAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 18 26 ALPER SUBAŞI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 19 27 SERKAN YARUK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 20 28 BARIŞ ÖZCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 21 29 MURAT TÜRBECİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 19:30 22 30 FARUK KOÇER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 1 31 BÜLENT ÇETİNYOL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 2 32 SEDAT ÇAVUŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 3 33 LEVENT SÜRMELİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 4 34 KENAN ASLAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 5 35 EKREM SATICI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 6 36 HASAN ERDEM 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 7 37 KADİR TAŞARSU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 8 38 ASLAN BABA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 9 39 ÖMER TÜRKMEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 10 40 MEHMET NURİ HAYDAROĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 11 41 CELAL BALCI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 12 42 ERSOY ÖNEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 13 43 ERDOĞAN İŞLER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 14 44 BÜLENT BALABAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 15 45 MEHMET FATİH AKSU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 16 46 MUSA KIZILCIK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 17 47 MUSTAFA ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 18 48 HALEF ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 19 49 MEHMET RAİF AKGÖL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 20 50 MÜCAHİT TÜRKMEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 21 51 GÜRCAN PERTEV GÖÇENGİL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 21:00 22 52 BATURHAN ÇOŞKUN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 1 53 ÜNAL BERAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 2 54 EROL YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 3 55 SELÇUK UNDU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 4 56 HİKMET OKUCU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 5 57 SELÇUK YAZICI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 6 58 EMİN AKDAĞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 7 59 ALPER ÖZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 8 60 BAHRİ BAYINDIR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 9 61 OSMAN ERSÖYLEYEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 10 62 BAYRAM FUAD ÜLGER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 11 63 ERDAL YILMAZ (KIRŞEHİR) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 12 64 SAİM DARILMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 13 65 BEHÇET KURSAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 14 66 NACİ KARAZEYBEK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 15 67 FERDİ ÇALIK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 16 68 BARIŞ YAZICIOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 17 69 MURAT TOPAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 18 70 OKTAY AYDIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 19 71 ALİ YAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 20 72 HÜSEYİN SÜLÜN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

25.02.2017 22:30 21 73 SALİH NERGİZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ


